
Sr. 
No. 

1. 
2. 

4 
3. Amol ramrao rathod 

5. 

6. 
7. 

8. 

Name of the Student 

9. 

Nikhil Maroti Bhurke 
Dinesh Balaji Chavan 

N. E. S. Science College, Nanded 
Student 

Ajay Govindrao Rathod 
Omkar Kahnderao Chopade 

Keshav balaji Waghmare 
Sandeeep Kishan 
Suryawanshi 
Kapure Pooja Dilip 

Kartik Suresh Gandewar 
10.| Pavan Asaram Bahire 
11. Devdatt Suryakant Giri 
12. Ashitosh Sheshrao Ghatole 
13. Rakhi Omprakash Jondhale 

Welfare Fund and Earn and Learn Scheme 
Academic Year- 2022-23 

Class 

B.Sc. I Year 
B.Sc. II Year 
B.Sc. II Year 
B.Sc. I Year 
B.S. I Year 
B.Sc. I Year 
B.Sc. II Year 

B.Sc. I Year 
M.Sc. II Year 
M.Sc. I Year 

B.Sc. I Year 
B.Sc. III Year 
B.Sc. I Year 

GOL 

NANS 

Mobile No. 

7558615293 
9075924463 
9021892926 
7218878305 
8999672264 
9660762577 
7218345929 

9960104710 
9552822943 
9730891322 
7709714799 
9022851605 
9834236687 

Date of Work 

Dr, Aruna R. Shukla 

15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 

15/04/2023 
15/04/2023 

Staff Secretary 

17/04/2023 
17/04/2023 
17/04/2023 
17/04/2023 

Received 
Amount 

1000/ 
1000/ 

1000/ 
1000/- 133351 

Cheque No. 
Cash 

133349 

1000/- 133353 

1000/ 

133350 

1000/- 133354 
1500/- 133355 

1000/ 

133352 

1000/- 133356 

1000/ 
1000/ 

1000/- 133358 
133357 

133359 
133360 
133361 

Principal Dr. D. UA 
.8 3. Seientt Cblle6e. 
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